
Congregation # of Delegates Alternates Delegate Name Email
name members Allowed

Alaska 90 2 Aaron Kuopus apkuopus@hotmail.com
Bryce Ojalehto bryce-ak@hotmail.com

Alternate Chad Doran crdoran@hotmail.com
Alternate Tory Fredrickson tory.fredrickson@gmail.com

Brainerd 42 1 Jon Lee jlee@mold-techinc.com
Alternate Levi Lee

Coastal California 13 1 Jon Jurmu jonathonpjurmu@gmail.com
Cokato 225 3 Travis Simonson ttsimonson@yahoo.com

Anthony Janckila anthony@alpinehardwoodmn.com
Mike Forstie mike@keplingerbuilders.com

Alternate Travis Byman travisbyman@live.com
Alternate Eric Mattila
Alternate Erik Wuollet

Detroit 36 1 Chuck Honkala chuckhonkala@gmail.com
Alternate Jeff Kumpula jkumpula@comcast.net

Dunblane 122 3 Lionel Ylioja lylioja@sasktel.net
Roger Ylioja ylioja_roger@hotmail.com
Vaughn Haapala vaughnhaapala20@gmail.com

Alternate Davin Ylioja larson_y@yahoo.com
Alternate John Simonson js7980@

Elk River 125 3 Nate Loukusa nloukusa@live.com
Ben Huhta benhuhta@gmail.com
Paul Wuollet pwuollet@gmail.com

Alternate Kevin Moll kevinmoll@hotmail.com
Alternate Andrew Jurmu jurmu67@hotmail.com
Alternate Brian Johnson bj_johnson60@msn.ocm

Flagstaff 9 1 Ben Forstie bforstie@gmail.com
Alternate Josh Makela joshuacmakela@gmail.com

Flathead Valley 43 1 Kaleb Jurmu kalebjurmu15@gmail.com



Alternate Connor Simonson connor.simonson2@gmail.com
Gillette 24 1 Troy Johnson troyjohnson481@hotmail.com
Glendale 102 3 Paul Lindula kjean03@hotmail.com

Robby Simonson robbysimonson@hotmail.com
Mo Pirness mwpirness@gmail.com

Alternate Ryan Kumpula rkumpula@gmail.com
Alternate Ryan Wuollet rpwuollet@aol.com
Alternate Chris Smith christopher_smith2010@yahoo.com

Illinois 11 1 Tim Niskanen windycitynine@aol.com
Alternate Christine Niskanen windycitynine@aol.com

Ishpeming 70 2 Mike Kuopus mpkuopus@aol.com
Brian Kuopus bkuopus@yahoo.com

Alternate Duane Wisuri wisuri@aol.com
Lethbridge 33 1 Matthew Ylioja matthewylioja@hotmail.com

Alternate Jason Simonson jmsplumbinghac@gmail.com
Longview 224 3 John Lahti jblahti05@gmail.com

Michael Huhta mshuhta@msn.com
Brian Jurvakainen brianj12@hotmail.com

Menahga 179 3 Neil Waaraniemi nwaaraniemi@msn.com
Leslie Ylitalo lesliesharonylitalo@gmail.com
Dave Keranen davekeranen@hotmail.com

Alternate Mark Haataja mark.haataja@gmail.com
Alternate Josh Byman jbyman@wcta.net

Minneapolis 171 3 Josh Ylitalo jkylitalo@gmail.com
Barb Lever Leve0071@usfamily.net
Tim Lahti lahti055@gmail.com

Alternate Mike Jurmu mirojur57@gmail.com
Alternate Gary Wuollet gpwuollet@gmail.com
Alternate Aaron Kariniemi aaronkariniemi@gmai.com

Monticello 199 3 Brandon Jurmu brandon@homerevivers.com
Aaron Laho alaho86@gmail.com
Logan Oja ojalogan@gmail.com

Alternate Jon Juntunen jon.juntunen@live.com



Alternate Mark Kiviahde mkiviahde@gmail.com
Alternate Josh Fuller joshfuller4@hotmail.com

North Sound 35 1 Dennis Niemela dennisniemela@yahoo.com
Alternate Jason Bowen jason.bowen43@yahoo.com

Outlook 187 3 Rick Haapala rehaapala@hotmail.com
Shane Simonson summitdiesel@hotmail.com
Jay Simonson jay.selenergy@gmail.com

Alternate Justin Haapala
Alternate Kyle Ylioja
Alternate Levi Haapala

Pelkie 26 1 Roy Pikkarainen jmpikkar@mtu.edu
Alternate Paul Waaraniemi pwaaraniemi@gmail.com

Phoenix 205 3 Keith Hillukka khillukka@gmail.com
Bill Skoog gimac02@gmail.com
Deron Simonson deronsimonson@gmail.com

Prescott Valley 57 2 Darren Moll darrenmoll@gmail.com
James Moll jimmoll44@gmail.com

Alternate Russell Johnson russdenise14@yahoo.com
Alternate Mike Stonelake stonelakem20@gmail.com

Roaring Fork 130 3 Ken Janckila ken@janckilaconstruction.com
Valley Keith Wittenberg shaggs09@yahoo.com

Brent Herrala brentrherrala@gmail.com
Alternate Tom Jurmu tomjurmu@gmail.com
Alternate Eric Jurmu eric_jurmu@hotmail.com
Alternate Ian Byman ian@luxelectric.com

Rockford 311 3 Andrew Skoog askoog@hexisreps.com
Doug Forstie dougforstie@gmail.com
Nealen Jurmu nealenjurmu@gmail.com

Alternate Robert Loukusa rloukusa70@gmail.com
Alternate Keith Laho keithlaho@hotmail.com
Alternate Mike Kariniemi mike_kariniemi@yahoo.com

Rolla 3 1 Cherie Belgarde Cheriebercier@gmail.com
Alternate Bonnie Bercier bonniebercier@yahoo.com



Saskatoon 75 2 Wendy Simonson w_simonson@hotmail.com
Nicholas Simonson nicholas.simonson@hotmail.com

Seattle 264 3 Brent Mattila brentmattila@yahoo.com
Harley (Skip) Lang IIIhbl3@comcast.net
Tyler Kautz tyler.kautz@live.com

Alternate Jeremy Lake lake_jeremy@hotmail.com
Alternate Evan Niemela

Spokane 104 3 Braden Lever bradenlever@gmail.com
Craig Niemela niemela99@earthlink.net
David Johnson  david.johnson@avistacorp.com

Toronto 122 3 Pekka Niemi pekmar6@gmail.com
Jari Pigg mersu69@yahoo.com
Jukka Niemi yoginiemi@rogers.com

Alternate Seppo Heilimo seppo.heilimo@gmail.com
Alternate Ari Mujunen amujunen@gmail.com

Ulster Park, Bethel 8 1 Nathan Aho nathanaho@aol.com
West Barnstable 5 1 Bill Rasku wmarasku@yahoo.com
Williston 90 2 Aaron Anderson fairhomebuyer@gmail.com

Paul Herrala debherrala11@gmail.com
Alternate Adam Lampi
Alternate Drew McEleney

Wolf Lake 61 2 Hans Grangroth hgrangroth@gmail.com
Bruce Johnson saberconstruction@yahoo.com

Alternate Michael Lake

Total membership: 3401

Total delegates: 70

Mtg 62
attendance:



Phone Number Date notified Attending mtg
LLC 2020

907-982-9286 5/30/20 Yes 1
907-232-5883 5/30/20 Yes 1

5/30/20
5/30/20

763-355-7860 5/27/20 Yes 1
5/27/20 No

925-681-9806 6/1/20 Yes 1
612-423-0180 5/12/20 Yes 1
612-619-6352 5/12/20 Yes 1
612-490-4103 5/12/20 Yes 1

5/12/20
5/12/20
5/12/20

248-762-0892 6/8/20 Yes 1
6/8/20

306-867-4025 5/31/20 Yes 1
306-860-7389 5/31/20
306-856-3095 5/31/20

5/31/20 Yes 1
5/31/20 Yes 1

612-203-2724 5/26/20 Yes 1
218-639-1467 5/26/20 Yes 1
763-276-5109 5/26/20 Yes 1

5/26/20 1
5/26/20 1
5/26/20 1

928-890-7940 6/15/20 Yes 1
6/15/20

406-260-1765 6/1/20 Yes 1



6/1/20 1
6/3/19

602-615-5598 6/1/20 Yes 1
480-250-9332 6/1/20 Yes 1
602-653-9210 6/1/20 Yes 1

6/1/20
6/1/20
6/1/20

763-439-0807 6/2/20 Yes 1
6/2/20 1

906-458-1188 6/1/20 Yes 1
906-235-3950 6/1/20 Yes 1

6/1/230
403-332-2035 5/19/20 Yes 1

5/19/20
360-703-8281 6/10/20 Yes 1
360-560-0467 6/10/20 Yes 1
360-431-5934 6/10/20 Yes 1
952-220-4869 5/24/20 Yes 1
218-252-6695 5/24/20 Yes 1
218-252-7512 5/24/20 Yes 1

5/24/20
5/24/20
5/25/20 Yes 1

952-285-7003 5/25/20 Yes 1
612-599-8497 5/25/20 Yes 1
218-255-1659 5/25/20 1

5/25/20 1
5/25/20 1

612-772-8599 5/14/20 Yes 1
612-703-2348 5/14/20 Yes 1
320-420-8192 5/14/20 Yes 1

5/14/20 1



5/14/20 1
5/14/20 1

425-877-9060 6/2/20 Yes 1
6/2/20

306-831-0299 5/26/20 Yes 1
306-856-3000 5/26/20 Yes 1
306-867-6436 5/26/20 Yes 1

5/26/20
5/26/20
5/26/20

906-482-2166 6/1/20 Yes 1
6/1/20 1

602-396-6929 5/12/20 Yes 1
623-465-9882 5/12/20 Yes 1
602-350-8776 5/12/20 Yes 1
928-533-3347 5/19/20 Yes 1
928-713-0402 5/19/20 Yes 1

5/19/20
5/19/20

970-379-4695 5/29/20 Yes 1
970-948-3101 5/29/20 Yes 1
763-439-0807 5/29/20 Yes 1

5/29/20
5/29/20
5/29/20

612-804-1143 5/14/20 Yes 1
612-718-3958 5/15/20 Yes 1
763-464-5691 5/14/20 Yes 1

5/14/20 1
5/14/20 1
5/14/20 1

701-550-5879 5/29/20 Yes 1
5/29/20



306-230-7588 5/14/20 Yes 1
306-850-9422 5/14/20 Yes 1
425-445-7599 5/21/20 Yes 1
425-210-5507 5/21/20
360-799-9295 5/21/20 Yes 1

5/21/20
5/21/20 Yes 1

360-431-9027 5/29/20 Yes 1
509-821-9023 5/29/20 Yes 1

5/29/20 Yes 1
905-473-5354 6/1/20 Yes 1
705-321-3721 6/1/20 Yes 1
705-424-7124 6/1/20 Yes 1

6/1/20
6/1/20
6/30/19

508-667-5629 5/30/20
602-541-6179 5/29/20 Yes 1
763-400-1955 5/29/20 Yes 1

5/29/20
5/29/20

320-293-0043 6/1/20 Yes 1
218-538-6081 6/1/20 Yes 1

6/1/20
15



Congregation Delegates Alternates Delegate Name Date notified
name Allowed LLC

Alaska 2 Aaron Kuopus 5/30/20
Bryce Ojalehto 5/30/20

Alternate Chad Doran 5/30/20
Alternate Tory Fredrickson 5/30/20

Brainerd 1 Jon Lee 5/27/20
Alternate Levi Lee 5/27/20

Coastal California 1 Jon Jurmu 6/1/20
Cokato 3 Travis Simonson 5/12/20

Anthony Janckila 5/12/20
Mike Forstie 5/12/20

Alternate Travis Byman 5/12/20
Alternate Eric Mattila 5/12/20
Alternate Erik Wuollet 5/12/20

Detroit 1 Chuck Honkala 6/8/20
Alternate Jeff Kumpula 6/8/20

Dunblane 3 Lionel Ylioja 5/31/20
Roger ylioja 5/31/20
Vaughn Haapala 5/31/20

Alternate Davin Ylioja 5/31/20
Alternate John Simonson 5/31/20

Elk River 3 Nate Loukusa 5/26/20
Ben Huhta 5/26/20
Paul Wuollet 5/26/20

Alternate Kevin Moll 5/26/20
Alternate Andrew Jurmu 5/26/20
Alternate Brian Johnson 5/26/20

Flagstaff 1 Ben Forstie 6/15/20
Alternate Josh Makela 6/15/20

Flathead Valley 1 Kaleb Jurmu 6/1/20
Alternate Connor Simonson 6/1/20

Gillette 1 Troy Johnson 6/3/19
Glendale 3 Paul Lindula 6/1/20

Robby Simonson 6/1/20
Mo Pirness 6/1/20

Alternate Ryan Kumpula 6/1/20
Alternate Ryan Wuollet 6/1/20
Alternate Chris Smith 6/1/20

Illinois 1 Tim Niskanen 6/2/20
Alternate Christine Niskanen6/2/20

Ishpeming 2 Mike Kuopus 6/1/20
Brian Kuopus 6/1/20



Alternate Duane Wisuri 6/1/20
Lethbridge 1 Matthew Ylioja 5/19/20

Alternate Jason Simonson 5/19/20
Longview 3 John Lahti 6/10/20

Michael Huhta 6/10/20
Brian Jurvakainen 6/10/20

Menahga 3 Neil Waaraniemi 5/24/20
Leslie Ylitalo 5/24/20
Dave Keranen 5/24/20

Alternate Mark Haataja 5/24/20
Alternate Josh Byman 5/24/20

Minneapolis 3 Josh Ylitalo 5/25/20
Barb Lever 5/25/20
Tim Lahti 5/25/20

Alternate Mike Jurmu 5/25/20
Alternate Gary Wuollet 5/25/20
Alternate Aaron Kariniemi 5/25/20

Monticello 3 Brandon Jurmu 5/14/20
Aaron Laho 5/14/20
Logan Oja 5/14/20

Alternate Jon Juntunen 5/14/20
Alternate Mark Kiviahde 5/14/20
Alternate Josh Fuller 5/14/20

North Sound 1 Dennis Niemela 6/2/20
Alternate Jason Bowen 6/2/20

Outlook 3 Rick Haapala 5/26/20
Shane Simonson 5/26/20
Jay Simonson 5/26/20

Alternate Justin Haapala 5/26/20
Alternate Kyle ylioja 5/26/20
Alternate Levi Haapala 5/26/20

Pelkie 1 Roy Pikkarainen 6/1/20
Alternate Paul Waaraniemi 6/1/20

Phoenix 3 Keith Hillukka 5/12/20
Bill Skoog 5/12/20
Deron Simonson 5/12/20

Prescott Valley 2 Darren Moll 5/19/20
James Moll 5/19/20

Alternate Russell Johnson 5/19/20
Alternate Mike Stonelake 5/19/20

Roaring Fork 3 Ken Janckila 5/29/20
Valley Keith Wittenberg 5/29/20

Brent Herrala 5/29/20
Alternate Tom Jurmu 5/29/20
Alternate Eric Jurmu 5/29/20



Alternate Ian Byman 5/29/20
Rockford 3 Andrew Skoog 5/14/20

Doug Forstie 5/14/20
Nealen Jurmu 5/14/20

Alternate Robert Loukusa 5/14/20
Alternate Keith Laho 5/14/20
Alternate Mike Kariniemi 5/14/20

Rolla 1 Cherie Belgarde 5/29/20
Alternate Bonnie Bercier 5/29/20

Saskatoon 2 Wendy Simonson 5/14/20
Nicholas Simonson5/14/20

Seattle 3 Brent Mattila 5/21/20
Evan Niemela 5/21/20
Tyler Kautz 5/1/20

Alternate Jeremy Lake 5/21/20
Alternate Harley (Skip) Lang 5/21/20

Spokane 3 Braden Lever 5/29/20
Craig Niemela 5/29/20
David Johnson 5/29/20

Toronto 3 Pekka Niemi 6/1/20
Jari Pigg 6/1/20
Jukka Niemi 6/1/20

Alternate Seppo Heilimo 6/1/20
Alternate Ari Mujunen 6/1/20

Ulster Park, Bethel 1 Nathan Aho 6/30/19
Alternate Heidi Aho 6/30/19

West Barnstable 1 Bill Rasku 5/29/20
Williston 2 Aaron Anderson 5/29/20

Paul Herrala 5/29/20
Alternate Adam Lampi 5/29/20
Alternate Drew McEleney 5/29/20

Wolf Lake 2 Hans Grangroth 6/1/20
Bruce Johnson 6/1/20

Alternate Michael Lake 6/1/20

Total membership: 3401

Total delegates: 70

Mtg 
attendance: 62 #REF!
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